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Antitrust Law - Mendoza Lopez

Tue

Antitrust Law - Mendoza Lopez

Adv Appellate Adv Meeting - Meringolo

Adv Appellate Adv Meeting - Joyce

Adv Appellate Adv Meeting - Cancel

* This class includes +55 min per week of asynchronous instruction

Principles of Legal Analysis Sec. 1 - Desiato 
Historic Preservation - Green

Federal Tax - Crawford

Lawyering - Fasulo   

Admin Law - Galperin

Prof. Responsibility- Gross

Adv. Trial Ad -  Fasulo 

Torts #2- McLaughlin
Torts #3- Bustos

Torts #3 - Bustos

Legal Skills I #3 - Gribetz 

NY Crim Pro - Dorfman (Distance)

Land Use - Jennie/John Nolon

Crim Pro Investigation - Gershman

International Enviro Law - Narula

Torts #2 - McLaughlin 

Family Law - Denman

Legal Skills I #1 - Gribetz

Regulation of Crypto - Meyerson

Legal Skills I #2 - Osgood
Legal Skills I #1-Widulski

Trademark Law - Scheffel

MBE Strategies - Kocal  (asynchronous/distance)

Health Care Compliance - Martin (asynchronous/distance)

Advanced Analytical Skills - Kocal (asynchronous/distance)

Estate Administration - Cuomo
UN Diplomacy Practicum-Tafur 

Clinic Env Litigation  - Ommen

Adv. Crim Law Sem: Cybersecurity - Bandler

 Classes highlighted in yellow are 100% distance 

Trial Ad Mtg - Fasulo

Evidence - Griffin

Criminal Law #2 - McDonnell

Principles of Legal Analysis - Sec 2 - Desiato 

Criminal Law # 3 - Humbach

Criminal Law #1 - Skolnick

Trial Ad - Hatcliffe

International Commercial Arbitration - Wayner

Clean Air Act Sem.- Coplan

Enviro Law Survey - Cassuto

Employment Law Survey- Mamaysky

Legal Skills I #3 - DeNise

Legal Skills I #3 - Barry 
Civil Procedure #1-Waldman 

Legal Skills I #2 - Scambia

Legal Skills I #3 - Gribetz 

Legal Skills I #2 - Diamond

Civil Rights Law - Cohen

Legal Skills I #1 - Diamond

Prof. Responsibility- Gross

Admin. Law - Galperin
Health Law in America - Roth

Prof. Responsibility - Griffin

Clinic: Immigration Justice Sem- Wilson

Psychology and Law - Hechtman

Comm Law Sales - Tenzer*

Fall 2025 Day

Mon

NY Crim Pro - Dorfman (Distance)

Env Law in Commercial Transactions - Davis
Gould Mediation Clinic Seminar - Alvarez

Crim Pro Investigation - Gershman

Climate Change-Kuh (Distance)

Legal Skills I #1 - Widukski

Legal Skills I  #1 - Diamond

Legal Skills I #1 - Gribetz

Civil Procedure #1-Waldman 

Health Law in America - Roth

Real Estate Transactions & Finance - Green

Communications Law - Silber
Family Law - Denman

Lawyering - Pappalardo

Prof. Responsibility - Griffin

Bioethics & Med Mal - Breslow

Civil Procedure #2 - Simon 

Fri

Clinic Env Litigation  - Ommen

Enviro Justice - Narula

Clinic Food & Farm - Brown

Legal Skills I #2 - Osgood

Enviro Skills - Galperin

Legal Skills I #2 -  Diamond

Civil Procedure #3 - Szalai

Corporations - Roth

Immigration Law - McDonnell

Cannabis Law- Collins

Evidence - Gershman

Trial Ad - Fasulo

Science for Env Lawyers- Aiello-Lammens

Civil Procedure #3- Szalai
Adv Legal Writing - Simon * 

Social Media Law - Tenzer

Ext. Family Law - Silverman

Ext. Corporate - Kendy  

Thu

Wed
Legal Skills I #3 - Denise

Intro to Legal Research (LLM) - A. Desiato

Torts #1 - Miles Children & the Law - Sobie

Legal Skills I #2 -  Scambia

Construction Law- Dany

Criminal Law #2 - McDonnell

Env Law Sem: Adv Int'l Env Law - Vithanage

Entertainment Law- Brown

Clinic: Investor Rights Sem.- Marasciullo

Bioethics & Med Mal - Breslow

Enviro. Lit. & Toxic Torts- Ommen

Adv Analytical Skills - Kording

Civil Procedure #2 - Simon 

Advising Startups - Shine

Evidence - Griffin

Prosecution of War Crimes - Greenawalt

Employment Law Survey- Mamaysky

Torts #1 - Miles

Enviro Law Survey- Cassuto

Evidence - Gershman

Criminal Law # 3 - Humbach

Criminal Law #1 - Skolnick Adv. Civ. Pro: Anatomy of a Trial - J. Halpern

Intro to American Legal Systems (LLM) - Lambert

Sustainable Dev. Survey - Zarin

Legal Skills I #3 - Barry

Adv App. Adv. Lecture- Cancel

Drafting Legal Documents - Drotleff

Class Actions - Norton

Corporations - Roth
Enviro Skills - Galperin

Sustainable Dev. Survey - Zarin

Lawyering -  Pappalardo 

Federal Tax - Crawford

Land Use - Jennie/John Nolon 
National Security Law - DeNise

Climate Change-Kuh (Distance)

International Enviro Law - Narula

Communications Law - Silber

Real Estate Transactions & Finance - Green


